Local 'Bays' Craft Draught Lager

Devon Rock

Bottled Lagers
Budweiser

Peroni
Heineken Zero

Local 'Bays' Bottled Ales

Bays Topsail
Bays Gold
Bays Devon Dumpling

Local Bottled Ciders

Anning’s Mixed Berry
Anning’s Pear and Mint
Hunts Andsome Bay
Hunts Wobbler (Still)
Hunts Clinker

Guinness 'Surger' Can

Cocktails

Pimms
Sangria
Paradise

(Bacardi, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Grenadine and Pineapple Juice)

Long Island Iced Tea

(Tequilla, White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Coke)

Aloha Mojito

PAIGNTON HARBOUR
DRINKS MENU

4.50%

4.50%
5.10%
0.00%

4.00%
4.30%
5.10%

4.00%
4.00%
4.80%
6.00%
3.80%

4.10%

(Aloha 65, Soda, A Slice of Lemon and Mint) (soml)

Pint
'/2 Pint

330m1
330m1
330m1

500mi1
500mi1

500ml

500m1
500m1
500m1
500m1
500m1

520m1

Glass
£4.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£4.75
£2.45

£3.45
£3.45
£2.95

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

Pitcher

£17.95
£18.95

£19.95

£19.95



SPIRITS

Whisky

Baileys Irish Cream
Bells

Famous Grouse

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Southern Comfort

Malt Whisky - Glenlivet,
Glenmorangie, Jura

Cognac

Courvoisier VS

Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Original
Hattier’s Premium Rum

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

Tarquin Cornish Gin -
Cornish Dry Gin
Strawberry and Lime
Pastis

Anning’s Gin -

Citrus

Pink Grapefruit and Pineapple
Rhubarb

Liqueurs
Disaronno

Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Jagermiester
Lovage

Malibu

Martini Extra Dry
Pernod

Port

Sambuca Sherry

Tequila
Tia Maria

25m1

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.70
£2.70
£2.25

£3.25

£3.20

£2.25

£2.55
£2.55
£3.25

£2.60
£2.25

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.55
£3.20
£2.90
£2.25
£1.30

£2.25

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

£2.55
£2.25

50mi1

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.95
£4.95
£4.00
£5.95

£5.95

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.95

24.75
£3.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£4.50
£5.95
£5.45
£4.00
£2.30
£4.00
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.00

SOFT DRINKS

Bottled Water Still / Sparkling
Bottled Water Still / Sparkling
Childs Glass Lemonade/Squash
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke

Fever Tree Mixers - Tonics -
Indian, Slimline, Elderflower,
Mediterranean, Aromatic

So Juicy - (Presse)

Ginger Beer, Apple,
Apple and elderflower

Hartridges Fruit Juice -
Orange, Apple, Cranberry

Schweppes Mixers - Tonic,

Soda, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon

Fentiman’s Rose Lemonade

COFFEES
Liqueur Coffees
Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double espresso
Latte

Hot Chocolate
Tea

330ml
750ml
200ml
330mi1
200ml

200mi1

275m1

275ml

200m1

275m1

£1.85
£3.75
£1.50

£2.75
£1.65

£1.95

£2.45

£2.45

£1.75

£2.45

£6.95
£2.95
£3.25
£1.95
£2.75
£3.25
£3.25
£2.45
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