

## PAIGNTON HARBOUR DRINKS MENU

Local 'Bays' Craft Draught Lager							
Devon Rock	4.50%	Pint	£4.75				
		<sup>1</sup> /2 Pint	£2.45				
Bottled Lagers							
Budweiser	4.50%	330m1	£3.45				
Peroni	5.10%	330m1	£3.45				
Heineken Zero	0.00%	330m1	£2.95				
Local 'Bays' Bottled Ales							
Bays Topsail	4.00%	500m1	£4.75				
Bays Gold	4.30%	500m1	£4.75				
Bays Devon Dumpling	5.10%	500ml	£4.75				
Local Bottled Ciders							
Anning's Mixed Berry	4.00%	500m1	£4.95				
Anning's Pear and Mint	4.00%	500m1	£4.95				
Hunts Andsome Bay	4.80%	500m1	£4.95				
Hunts Wobbler (Still)	6.00%	500m1	£4.95				
Hunts Clinker	3.80%	500m1	£4.95				
	4.10%	520m1	£4.95				
Guinness 'Surger' Can							
<u>Cocktails</u>							
		Glass	Pitcher				
Pimms		£4.95	£17.95				
Sangria			£18.95				
Paradise		£6.95	£19.95				
(Bacardi, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Grenadine and Pineap	ple Juice)						
Long Island Iced Tea		£6.95	£19.95				
(Tequilla, White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Coke) Aloha Mojito							
(Aloha 65, Soda, A Slice of Lemon and Mint)	(50mI)	£6.95					

<u>SPIRITS</u>	25M1	50mı	SOFT DRINKS		
<u>Whisky</u> Baileys Irish Cream	£2.25	£4.00	* 0		£1.85 £3.75
Bells	£2.25	£4.00			£1.50
Famous Grouse	£2.25	£4.00			£2.75
Jack Daniels	£2.70	£4.95			£1.65
Jameson	£2.70	£4.95			
Southern Comfort	£2.25	£4.00	Fever Tree Mixers - Tonics - 200	omı	£1.95
Malt Whisky - Glenlivet,	£3.25	£5.95	Indian, Slimline, Elderflower,		.,,,
Glenmorangie, Jura	<b>-</b> J. <b>-</b> J	-).9)	Mediterranean, Aromatic		
Cognac			So Juicy - (Presse)		
Courvoisier VS	£3.20	£5.95	Ginger Beer, Apple, 275 Apple and elderflower	75m1	£2.45
Rum					
Bacardi	£2.25	£4.00		5ml	£2.45
Captain Morgan Spiced	£2.55	£4.50	Orange, Apple, Cranberry		
Captain Morgan Original	£2.55	£4.50			
Hattier's Premium Rum	£3.25	£5.95	Schweppes Mixers - Tonic, 200 Soda, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Bitter Le		£1.75
<u>Gin</u>					
Bombay Sapphire	£2.60	24.75	Fentiman's Rose Lemonade 275	75M1	£2.45
Gordons	£2.25	£3.95			
Tarquin Cornish Gin -					
Cornish Dry Gin	£3.25	£5.95	<u>COFFEES</u>		
Strawberry and Lime	£3.25	£5.95	Liqueur Coffees		£6.95
Pastis	£3.25	£5.95	Americano		£2.95
Anning's Gin -			Cappuccino		£3.25
Citrus	£2.60	£4.75	Espresso		£1.95
Pink Grapefruit and Pineapple	£2.60	£4.75	Double espresso		£2.75
Rhubarb	£2.60	£4.75	Latte		£3.25
			Hot Chocolate		£3.25
<u>Liqueurs</u>			Tea		£2.45
Disaronno	£2.55	£4.50			
Drambuie	£3.20	£5.95			
Grand Marnier	£2.90	£5.45			
Jagermiester	£2.25	£4.00			
Lovage	£1.30	£2.30			
Malibu	£2.25	£4.00			
Martini Extra Dry		£3.75			
Pernod	£2.25	£4.00			
Port	£2.25	£4.00			
Sambuca Sherry	£2.25	£4.00			
Tequila	£2.55	£4.50			
Tia Maria	£2.25	£4.00			